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Huntington Kinder Class

Pre schoot

Huntington Kinder Class, Fee Structures 2025/26

Standard Rate Fees **Funded Rate Fees

Option to include Total Fees Payable Per Day Total Fees Payable Per Day

Duration

Session (Hrs / Mins) within funded hours (standard inclusive rate fees (using sufficient funded hours
scheme outside of funded hours scheme) allocation)
Breakfast Supervision
08:30am - 9:00am 0.30 £3.00 £0.00
Session J
Morning Session 09:00am - 12:00pm 3.00 J £17.95 **$£2.25
Lunchtime Supervision
12:00pm - 12:30pm 0.30 £3.00 £0.00
Session 2 e J
Afternoon Session 12:30 - 15:30pm 3.00 J £17.95 **£2.25
Full Day (Including Lunch
09:00am - 15:30pm 6.30 £38.90 **£4.50
Supervision Session) P J
Full Day (Including Lunch &
Breakfast Supervision 08:30am - 15:30pm 7.00 J £39.95 **£4.50
Sessions)

**Avoluntary Shared Resources Fund charge applies to any booked sessions once a child’s funded hours allocation has been fully used. This contribution helps cover
costs such as snacks, baby wipes, cleaning supplies, additional activities, and other resources etc.

Where funded hours only partly cover booked sessions, a pro rata charge will apply. Standard rate fees already include the Shared Resources Fund charge.

Parents wishing to opt out must notify Huntington Kinder Class in writing before the next invoicing period and provide allre quired resources (full list available on
request) at their own cost. Failure to give notice or supply the resources will mean invoiced charges remain payable.

Huntington Kinder Class reserves the right to amend its fee structure and will provide parents with reasonable notice of any changes.



